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Yansas City 1, 'Hssouri Datg___ <4 Yay 1945°

SUBJECT: Rewert of transaction in disvosine of the effects of

Toulman Y. Freeman o 34583378 lat,
(lams ﬁf/geéeasad) (Army Serial Hunmber)
Corporal ) } Infan wao di-d

(Grade) //,/ (Orfjg;zation, ATMy or Sﬁijiga)

on the 4 day of HNovember , 19 44, at__ European Area

—

T0 : The Adjutant Gencral, War Devartment, Mashington 25, D.C.

1. Comolying-vith A.W. 112, a Summary Court-"fartial, convened at Kansas Cisy
Mo. Pursuant to 3.0., 228 Hg., KC'f Devot, dated 25 Santanror 1943, £ the nur-
pose of disnosing of the affects of the abeve-nated soldir, or persen sibject to
military law, revorts.that:

a. No legal raprasentative or +idew of decedent being nresaat at
decedents camn or guarters, e lzcts of decodent wera Trrigardad to this Summary
Court—artial,

b. Local debtors cved decedent's estate *_ROM® | of which the sum of
MOB®  vas collected, (I n-th nz was found dus or ~ llembuod, sha‘e Wlcnah;
otherwvise attach itemized staicmunt of sima owing and collscted.) t/nmel. _ )

c. Decedent owed vvc:savted loeal creditors the sum of “ __none
which has heen paid by the Summary Court-‘lartial frem Sunds of dec went. (Ges
inclosed razceint gl el

v
C
-

d. Disncsition of decedent's effects (lass monav naid credi @ rs3, if anw
has been made by the Summarv Ccurt-‘fartial by transmittal throueh tha tuirtsrma.
Corng, at Govurnient oxnenss to parsen found entitled [Sen Summarv Court-artis:
FINDING belo:r)

FINDING
Bofera a Summary %ﬁprf;”artial which convened at Kansas City, ‘fHssouri, on

22 May 1945

; DPursuant te Svecial Orders 228, Haudouartora

FCO" Devot, dated 25 Ssntamber 1943, the apnlication or affidavit of
Mrs, Estelle 3, Freeman

for tha effacts cf the abova-namud de-

ceasaed soldlisr, or peraon suvbject to militarr law, now in the vposscazion of the
Unitad Statas, with othar relavant evidence, as duly conagid:rad;

Thereupon, this Summary Court-ifartial "inds that, undar tha vrovisions of

A0 112, Mrs, Estelle S, Freeman nf
{(Fame of porzen found entitled)
v L
Star Route . Trade Statas o?
( Numbzr, Stri;ﬁigr Avanue) (City, Town oivEE}Lace}
- » i3 the widow of the
{Rzlitionshin or Canacit?)

abcve-named dededant and anpaars to be entltled te roeccive his or hor cffuets.

pany

(Signaturs of Summary Court Sfficer)

JOEN R. MO Colonel Q.H-G.“/ ao
—-—----——----—-,/N\ L

(Mana, \zaticn)
SETT1AR"S L
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GHG:VBier
May 24, 1945

302275

Mrs. Estelle S, Preemapn”
3tar Route \//’fn
Trade, Alabama

Vi

7

Dear Mrs. Freeman:V

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas .
scme personal effects of your husband, Corporal Toulman Y.
Freeman,

These effects are being forwarded to you in one//’
carton,

If, by any chance, the property has not reached you
at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notifx//’
me and tracer will be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitt‘ng perscnal
effects does not, of itecelf, vest title in the recipient. Such
property 1s forwarded for distributicn according to the laws og//
the state of the soldier's legal residence.

I regret the circumstances prcmpting this letter, and
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of vour husband. 4

Yours very truly,

?, L. KOOB
2nd Lt. 1-”10 ®
0fficer-:n-Charge
ST Unit
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THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

_fcn

28 Nov 1944

DATE —

W

FULL NAME ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Preeman, Toulman ¥, 34583378 Cpl

'm“EEEH"-""'-'=========-

Trede, Alebama

ARM OR BERVICE

Infantry

DATE OF BIRTH

15 Jul 22

FLACE OF DEATH

European Area

CAUSE OF DEATH

wounds rec'd

in aetion

DATE OF DEATH

4 Nov 44

STATION OF DECEASED

Zuropean Area

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICK

2 Dec 42

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS MONTHS

DATE

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Estelle S, Freeman (wife) Star Route

Trade, Alabame

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Estelle S, Freeman (wife)

Delilah W, Freeman (mother

Willh man (fa

am B, Free

ther)

same as above

rade,

) Trﬂde, Alabama

Alabama

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN.LINE OF DUTY OWN MIBCONDLOT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (sPrCiFY BELOW)
YES NO YRS NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YRS NO YES NO
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
-
COPIES FURNISHEDy I T 1 BATTLE
BY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:
8.0.0. F.B.1 F.0., U. 0. A, e
ARMY EFFECTS BUR -
2.0.0.M.G. O.FD. UREAU [:]mmaun: 7
CABUALTY BRANCH FILE afé, S
a, A. O, VET. ADMIN, A. @, 201 FILE i ADJUTANT GENERAL
W AGM EARM MO, A2 20 MAY 1044 O3




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

28 Nov 1944
DATE s
w
FULL NAME ARMY BERIAL NUMBER GRADE
Freeman, Toulman ¥, 34583378 _ Cpl
H_Q-Hl ADDRESS B g - ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
/" mrade, Alebe Infantry 15 Jul 22
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DRATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area wounds ree'd in aection 4 Nov 44
SBTATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
European Area 2 Dec 42 e |Reaaidaa 0

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAHI. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Estelle S, Freeman (wife) Star Route

Trade, Alabama

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Estelle S, Freeman (wife) same as above
Delilah W, Freeman (mother) Trade, Alabama

Willkam B, Freeman (father) Trade, Alabama
INVESTIGATION WAB DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATU
MADE? INLINEOFDUTY, | OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS Carmtiry Batow)
YEs NO YES ) YEs NO Yis NO YES NO YEs NO YES NO
X
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
|
i AR
ey
COPIES FURNISHED I e l BATTLE
= SY ORDER OF THE SECRETARY OF WAR:
8.3.0. roB. L F. 0., U. 8. A. T
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU '

..... . F.D. NON-BATTLE vy f
2.0.Q.M.G, ©O.F.D. CABUALTY BRANCH FILE D é?’;"é"M
a.A. O, VET. ADMIN. A. @, 201 FILE e ADJUTANT SENERAL

e ———




TRICTED - . 1/TM 10430 AND AR 30-1815 < -

SETE *w\npqu,gﬂ T
meudls@n mmHES 5 November 191111

e emam, | Toulman Y Cpu-"'”* 3583378 e

AR T A, me

Unit Organization

lfdab M”D-@imm— _(mt. h November 194}y ~ DOW  GSW Ieg

“"s'fw—énbe'é"iéﬂ?" Chapelle Cem, #1 - STHoR3E2

Time and Dlta of Bu.nu.l 4 2 ] Name of Cemetery o Name or Coordinates of I.mnm
AT R - il @ Geinit a7 WA Cross
Grave Number Row Number Plot Number Type of Marker

" Disposition, of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes [¥ No []  Attached to Marker Yes @ No [J
* If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

-

What means of identification were buried with the body? ; e it ) %

To determine_Bightlor Left use Deceased’s Right and Left.

Who is buricd-on: Miani 35555881, Cpl Tth F, Ay Bn 173

I;Jeceased's Right: Name Serial No. Organization Grave No.

Krueger 3732166 Pvt Unknown 171

. Deceased’s Left: s Sertal Mo, Rank Orgenization; Grave No.

Signature or Name, Rank and if poulble Omamznt:on of pencm furnishing abmrn ‘Dlu when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of 1dentxﬁcnuun mg is not affixed fill in below:

TOULMAN Y FREEMAN
5":‘5333’!8 T43 44 0 Emergency Addressee

of

Name

P

: Religion 3
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

. £
=8 A e I 2Rl Z
EBVIN F&Wrpisfes 18t Bee, 2 ; yg

I = '—1—9'1‘:. &"
}Q, 505 0/5/44. s08M/S/s fls ] ._:‘I.' ¢ ] ‘II‘ . i -: l i‘q : lﬁlrbd by G.ILS, Officer : SEP | B 1
5o 2 Uit ) B JHA

5 T [
I 1
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Freesan, Toulman Ye

‘Mrs. Bstelle S. Freeman
Star Route
Trade, Alabama

.

.\‘_ ]

Dear lirs, Freeman:

8 October 1945

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished
the burial locetion of your husband, the late Corporal Toulman Y.

F‘mwa

o

The records of this office disclose that his remains are

;1nterred in the U. S. Military Cemetery, Henri Chapelle, Belgium,

‘plot 8, row 9y gravqf;72.

; This cemetery is 1oceted approximately seven miles soutjmest
| jof Aachen, Ge y, five miles northwest of Bupen and eicht hiles
A/ gast of Liegey both in Belgium, and is under the constant care and
supervision 6f United States military personnel.

F

ger 9 9 39 MM "5
MEMORIAL JIVISION

Plegﬁ@ accept my sincere gympathy in the loss of your husband.

¢+ Sincerely yours,

o B B. GREGORY
“#fentenant Ceneral
The Gjuartermaster General
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7 Kay 1946
e ’#-._I._M-H‘“‘

SUBJECT: Corrections Reports of Interment

S

n

TO: Command ing Officer
Amarican Graves Hegistration Command
European Theater Area
APO 887, o/o Postmaster
New York, New York

1. It is requested that the burial reports and grave markers for the
following decedents, interred at the U, 8. Military Cemetery #1, Henri-Chapelle,
Belgium, be changed to correct the discrepancies underlined, and that this
office be advised when these corrections have been completed.

NAKE RANK/ SERIAL NO, BRANCH RBELIGION DATR OF CR. ROW PLOT
GRADE of SRRY., DRATH
Freeman, Toulman Y, Cpl. 34 683 378  Inf Unk 4 Nov, 44 172 9 3
Gemmain, Adelphis R. Sgt. 31 346 222  Inf Unk 2l0ct, 44 145 8 T
Jackscn, Leroy a. Pvt. 36 B34 365 Ing Unk 5 Jan. 45 103 6 AAA

FOR THE QUARTHHMASTER GENERAL:

ROBERT J. PHILLIPY
Captain, ‘MC
Assistant



16 January 1947

Mra. Estelle 8. Freeman
Star Route
Trade, Alabama

Year Mrs. Freeman:

Inclosed herewith 1s a picture of the United States Military
Cemetery Hemxi-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your husband, the late
Corporal Toulman Y. h:'om, is buried.

It iz my sincere hope that you may gain scme solace from this
view of the surrcundings in which your loved one rests. As you can
see, this 1s a place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Here, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroic dead who fell together in the service of our country.

This cemetery will be maintained as a temporary resting place
until, in accordance with the wishes of the next of kin, all re-
naing are either plaged in permanent American cemeteries overseas
or retwmned to the Hocmeland for final burial.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:
Sincerely yours,

G. A. HOREAN

Brigadier General, QiC
Assigtant
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IN REPLY REFER TO

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WIGMR 223 WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

FREZAN, Toulman Y,

e = = o~
Sl 34 B8B83 3TE

G
29 Aungust 1247
S mn oy 3 £ DA
SUBSZCT: n of Heumains
M~ - P A
AUSH commanding CGflficer
AT e de Y 1 o o e 7 - -
Atlanta General Depot, U, S, army
vk - [ oy -
Atlanta, Georgl
MM TAs ns Apo
PN IO A0RS Offlcer
.
] mMa N s o n A 2 KPS e I T SR - |
1. The altaclked correspondence ls Zorvyarded foc your offics,
B Tl R o e S e, Sl £t L IPD. B TSR SR, 2 Tm kgle Ty o mm T
with the request that {he Indlecated actlon be talken by persosal
P E R
conbecs.,
-~
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with all inclosures, not later than 22 Beptember 1247,
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QUMGMR 293

Toulman Y.
lst Ind,

HQ., ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT, U. S. ARMY, Atlanta, Georgia,
17 September 1947.

T0: The Quartermaster General, Washington 25, D. C.
(ATTN: Memorial Division)

1. Basic communication complied with.

2. Mr. William P, Dunn, Information and Liaison Representative of
this Distribution Center, personally contacted Mrs, Delilah Freeman and
Mr. Williem E. Freeman, parents of the late Corporal Toulman Y. Freeman,
and had the father execute OJMG Form 345, "Request for Disposition of
Remains".

3. In addition, a copy of the marriage license of Mrs. Flora Estelle
Freeman, the former widow of the deceased, was obtained.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

_‘\I
s /\\/r CZ el /\.‘ij\
0AW H. PROITT

{ fut. Colonel, QMC
2 TIncls: \./Assistant
Incl #1 - Copy of marriage license
of Mrs. Flora Estelle Freeman

Incl #2 - Executed OQMG Form 345



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D.C
IN REPLY REFER TO M

Cpl. Toulman Y. Freeman, 34 583 378

Plot S, Row 9, Grave 172, 3 March 1947
United States Military Cemetery _ 1 ) X

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium WL\ ( (t_
: ) A E g
_'".“', ,"'u { | \f {/" i = '~zf"p
Mre. Estelle S. Freeman L™ i AN ) e

Star Rmte y & _I::_ J._-I' \ \ . i 5
Trade, Alabema / | Rty v SR T

Dear Mrsg. Freeman:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the
dilsinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
master General of the Army hae been entrusted with this sacred responsibility
to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may
be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his 1ife in the
service of hls country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War IT Armed Forces Dead,"
and "American Cemeteriee," explain the disposition, options and services made
avallable to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to
the line of kinship as get forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of
World Wer II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishee as to
the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the en-
closed form "Request for Dispoeition of Remains." Should you desire to relin-
quish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the
enclosed form, If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the
enclosed form,

If you should elect Option 2, it ie advised that no funeral arrangements
or other personal arrangemente be made until you are further notified by thie
office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Dieposition of
Remaine" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no
postage, within 30 daye after its receipt by you? Ite prompt return will
avold umnecessary delays.

Sincerely,

iy \ ]
=y £ { < | f
T Ta, A % ) >
oW | DN O SR

4 Enclosures THOMAS B. LARKIN
1. Pamphlet (Options) Major General
2. Disposition Form The Quartermaster General 4
3. Envelope /

4, Pamphlet (Cemeteries) 74






12 May 1947

m.mnal.mm
Star Route .
m,lhbm

'!llr m."'mm:

Mmumumwwm « Digposition of Re-

mains” sent to you about 45 days ago, requesting you to complete and
mail the "Request for Disposition of Remains” form.

Since no reply has heen received, you are again respectfully urged
to return this completed form at the earliest possible date in order to
avold any wnnecessary delay in the final disposition of the remains of
your loved ome,

Due to the tremendous amount of work involved in carrying out final
burial arrangements for all of the decsased Americans of World Wer II,
this program must proceed cemestery by cemstery in each aree of the world,

The cemetery in which the remains of your loved one are duried is
expected to be evacuated in the near future. In the absence of any reply
from you by that time, the Govermment will assume that you have no objec-
tion to the final burial of the deceased in & permansent American Military

G. A. HORKAN

Brigadier General, Q¥
Chief, Memorial Division

L e e AT T T -



QMGMR 293
FREEMAN, Toulman Y,

: 29 August 1947

SUBJECT: Clarification for Disposition of Remains

TOs Commanding Officer
Atlanta General Depot, U, S, Army
Atlanta, Georgia
ATTENTION: AGRS Officer

1. The attached correspondence is forwarded to your office,
with the request thub the indicated action be taken by personmal
contact,

2, A new form, O4MG 345, "Raquest for Disponition of Remains"
is also inciosed, in case the form mailed on 15 July 1947 has been
misplaced, Form should be accomplished as indicated,

3, It is desired that you expedite ¢this information and retwrn
same, together with all inclosures, not later then 22 September 1947,
in order that this office con carry out its disinterment rogram
on schedule,

BY COMMAND OP MAJOR GENERAL LARKIN:

4 Incls R, M, BAUENIGHT “Tliev
1, Dup Form 345 L%, Cclonel, QMC
2, Cy ltr 15 Jul 47 " Memorial Division
3. Ltr 3 Mar 47 A
4, Ltr fr VA 24 May 47 -

. #~ -
{ B f A ,ff 5 .-/
% - ]

!




//’?// 15 duly 1947

Mrs. Delllah Froeman
Trads, Alabana
Deax lrs, Freomant

kr. He H. Windsor, Service Coumissioner, Cullman County Department of
Veterans'! Affairs, has forwarded the "Request for Disposition of lemains®
fominmgnﬂtatlmﬁmlinumntafuummorwur son, the late
Corporal Toulman Y. Preeman.

muummﬁuamzmwﬁ.mmwwm
remarriage of the widow of your son, howaver, in order that we may comply
with the legal requirements of tihe legislation joverning the final inter-
ment of the remains of your son 1t will be necessary for our office to be
furnished a properly authenticated copy or traanscript of the marriage
record or register, which is issued by a public official, showing the
mwbaamturofmminhinoffm.

In addition, the Secretary of War has established the line of prior-
ity smong s decedent's next of kin for the purpose of determining the
person having the right to desiznate the final resating place of his
resains. In accordance with the line of priority established, if the
widow remarries, the father ias accorded the right to make this determina-
tion, and the form should have been cumpleted by him. However, since you
have completed it, your husband may, if he s0 desires, complete Part II,
at the toparpa&;aJreJ.inquishinghiarightw;rm, and in this way, make
it possible for officlal mction to be taken on the decision rendered.

Tour cooperation in returning the forn, togsther with the certificate
of the remarriage of your son's widow will be appreciatad, Ve have in- -
& an envelope, which raequires ne poatage, for your convenience.

-

.r.f/ya can be of further assistance, please feel [rse to contact use
,\_// Sincerely yours, :

2 j )
Inclas - ’ SICHARD B. COQMBS /‘*Cb'
> 47 Eajor, QHC /
Memorial Division

rlc Inf cc to: ~Mr. H. M. Windsor, Service Commissioner, Cullman County
LUlepartment of Vete’arans' Affairs, Cullman, Alabama.

[#7]




BUDGET BUREAU Ng. 4

"CQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM?" 5 //

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

- /

Cpl, Toulman Y, Freeman, 34 583 378 29 Mugust 1947
Plot S, Row 9, Grave 172 : ' :

United States NMilitary Cemetery -
Henri-Chapelle, Belgimm - '

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,' before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART | 5
(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I,. “X" in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D Wipow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD : l:l DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER l:l MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY QVERSEAS.

l:l 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *“X** in the proper box)
O] ves ] o

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “*NONE" in the space below.)

37 v, : . —_ — ; : 5 J
_/r/i—ﬁff/f_/f A, DH35 LA A At f e, -
" S IG=504 11
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b -t - 4 - e e

o | “EQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM? S o .

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMcER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL
[} *
N

Cpl. Toulman Y, Freeman, 34 583 376 29 August 1947

Flot S, Row 9, Grave 172

United States Military Cemetery

Henri-Chapelle, Belzium B

A C

- DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B : D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *'Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,'' before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be feturned to the
OFF?CE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose,

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART | _
3 (Pl indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
f, Wllliam E' Freem "Xf'az: the pmpr:'f gox?) i i b
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D wipow D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD
E FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTléNS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ‘X" in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

l:' 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

ﬁ 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN'*A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Bethany Cemetary 29 miles Southwest of Cullman, Alabama

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

EI 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

: s
PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LGCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate If your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired/by placing an "*X"" in the proper box)

DYE DNO &

B
THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate

this fact by inserting the word “NONE" in the space below.) A H
= - o R
17
xR ] "
NONE ;\'..': !,\-'L

-

\OJ ST e e f A -y i(-' ; vy e ; i
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. PﬂﬂT | (Continued) y

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Uption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your . .n funeral ceremonies desired at a Iocatlon
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEFHONE No.
OR
1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR
Moss Service Funeral Home
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
: U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
1.
215 2nd Ave, West Cullman Cullman ; Cullman Ala,
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS L TELEPHONE No.
Cullman, Alabama Cullman, Alabama 67
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR 1l ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
e
Freeman Delilah E. Mother
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
Trade xxx Cullinan Alabama
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.°)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR |l ARMED FORCES DEAD
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregmng'document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

IR
£ Qs * N LPANNARAN___
L4 (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)

William E., Freeman

(STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

12 s day of qPrﬁ' o
9 47 , at city (or town) of Cullman county of aICREINPEN and State (or Territory or
District) of — Alabama :
S'“'/ "_'-__"7
ol —eclee  Lesy,
- ; ; IGN urn 1ZED TO ADMINIST
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. AT OF OrEERADIHCR PR

Notary Public
PAGE 2

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

16—50411-1



P, C. 5—2M—2-47

i I

I, NORVELLE R. LEIGH, Jr., Judge of the Probate Court in and for said State and County, hereby

certify that the within and furegoing___________.-___-_____QJHS__.(.J.J ________________________________ pages
contain a full, true and complete copy of the_____liarriage License as issued to_audrey

_______________________ .r,___,__...---________..-._...._—..-._..____________...._.,_..:_’_ ..hpfl !
____________ ’; &
as the same appears of record in my office in...golta Mareiage o Book No._1944-45
Pages i S

Given under my hand and seal of office, this______ P20 SR day of ———_ auEldsSe - - 194_7 _

_NORVILLE R. LEIGH, dR. __ _____________
Judge of Probate

‘ N
7/ BY St ’

. paF CHieT JA6TK

e



li Marriage Certificate |
I certify that the within named_—._Audrey Lawrence Clayton . |
Name of Groom
and Flora Zstelle Freeman . . were by me, the undersigned, joined in marriage, |
by the authority of the within License. Done this___ 31 _day of . liay , A, D. 1945 |
in the County of Mobile , City or Town of luobile , in the State of Alabama. |
. Thomas B, Allman =3
Signature and Title of Minister or Legally Authorized Offlcer
Justice of the Peace liobile County, alfbama
Address -J‘histler 3 o."li-lao
Returned this day of ey A D10

______ , and recorded in Marriage License Record

Book No. lgéa—'"“LB, Page 477

Judge of Probate. i

Every person who shall perform any marriage ceremony under the provisions of Title 34 of the 1940 Code of Ala-

bama, shall return the said license to the probate judge who issued the same, with his certificate of such marriage en-
dorsed thereon, etc.

Mote.—After recording, the Probate Judge shall forward this original marriage license and marriage certificate to

the State Registrar, Bureau of Vital Statistics, State Health Department, Montgomery 4, Alabama, not later than the
fifth day of the following month.



Form V. S. 50—40M—2-44.

MARGIN RESERVED FOR BINDINC

. This is a permanent record.

Write plainly, with unfading black i

Every item of information should be carefully supplied.

.
T e ——
—

r—-——_—.—_._—

STATE OF ALABAMA

Marriage License

Llobile

COUNTY.

To any person lawfully authorized

to solemnize marriages within said State, greetings:
You are hereby authorized to celebrate the rite of matrimony between:

Audrey Lawrence Clayton and Plora lstelle Freeman
and required to return marriage license, and certificate, duly certified under your hand, to the Probate Judge of the
aforesaid county. : Mobi 1
Witness my name as Probate Judge at the Courthouse in Jl Lle
this the 31 day of Ijay ,A.D.19_ 45,
norvelle R. Leigh, Jr.
\ Judge of Probate.
~.The following is a full and true abstract of all the facts disclosed by the applicant in verified statement presented
to meupon application for the above license:
Groom Bride
Full name e Full name
\\
b e S
N

Is there any blood relationship between the parties?

oD

When?___.._ﬁtm icant widowed?
Is there any bldod re onshi}J\bg\tween the parties?

Place of residence '\\ Place of residence : i
\(Street address) (Street address) ‘
(City or town) N (State) (City or town) (State) I
Color Age \‘__ Color Age
Date of birth o Date of birth "
Place of birth \\ - Place of birth \:1:_
Occupation . Occupation 2
Full name of father \\-\Full name of father 3 ’
N Ly
Full maiden name of mother. Full maiden name of mother
b 8 W
Number of proposed marriage Number of prohsesl marriage \:_‘
Is applicant divorced?. Where? Is applicant divorce Where? _—— X
When? . Ts applicant widowed? B

Given under my hand this the

2.4
i1l

ol_-‘!lgg —

day of _

F L1 v,
/‘Lﬂia’ ’ < " f‘ b
e

/;,‘, b ,‘{\_“.q_ -y

/ Judge of Probate.

-
i




P. C. 5—2M—2-47

TF—IE STATE OF ALABAMA } : PROBATE COURT

Mobile County

I, NORVELLE R. LEIGH, Jr., Judge of the Probate Court in and for said State and County, hereby

certify that the within and foregoing————————vvommmmv (0} ¢ (- e 01 5 TR S RO EE R pages
contain a full, true and complete copy of the___I_:;EAI'_I_'L@SLQ”L_LQQEEEQ..Ei_S__iS_S_uﬁ_Q__EQ__&QQIQK___
= = Lml'sﬂc_a_ilmmon_m_ime;r::mm:,t_wj.m__o,n@_H,E_lp_zg__;ﬂ_ab:e.l_l_@__lfr_a_e;;@_n____
_________ t Q.%QIJJ.S_II_E"Ei_tl“_l__Q_QI:G_ii'iQ_EL13_'3__Q_f,_SQ_lB_lf.lll_iZ.%I»_J'-_Q_Il_'__O_li'__1“5_3._*0_11'_1-'@1_@'_!_15[-_______#____
as the same appears of record in my office in-._—-—- alte jieerisge. .. - Book No._1.944=45
Page-———- AT s
Given under my hand and seal of office, this__._.218t_____day SR o Lo o194 7
__ NORVEILLE Re LEIGH, dRe oo

Judge of Probate

/ & BY :
| /

e



I—*ﬁlarriage Certificate |

I certify that the within named Audrev Lawrence Clavton

Name of Groom |

and..... . Flora Tistelle Freeman ...were by me, the undersigned, joined in marriage,
by the authority of the within License. Done this__ 9+ _day of liay JAD 19,25 |
in the County of liobile , City or Town of liobile , in the State of Alabama.

Thomas B, Allman 3
Signature and Title of Minisier or Legally Authorized Officcr

Justice of the Peace lobile County alabama
Address dhistler, Als, ¥

e e e e e e e e e et e e e e S e e e i

Returned this. day of oy A, DL 190, and recorded in Marriage License Record

Book No.... 1944-45 , Page 477

Judge of Probate.

Every person who shall perform any marriage ceremony under the provisions of Title 34 of the 1940 Code of Ala-

bama, shall return the said license to the probate judge who issued the same, with his certificate of such marriage en-
dorsed thereon, ete.

Note.—After recording, the Probate Judge shall forward this original marriage license and marriage certificate to
the State Registrar, Bureau of Vital Statistics, State Health Department, Montgomery 4, Alabama, not later than the
fifth day of the following month.

e



. re———

Marriage License

STATE OF ALABAMA, llobile COUNTY.
To any person lawfully authorized to solemnize marriages within said State, greetings:
You are hereby authorized to celebrate the rite of matrimony between:

__Audrey Lawrence Clavton and... HNlopre HBetelle Fpeemsn . . |
and required to return marriage license, and certificate, duly certified under your hand, to the Probate Judge of the
aforesaid county.

g Witness my name as Probate Judge at the Courthouse in Mobile

§ this the. 9L day of Iiayr , A, D 1945 | '

By N 1] R e

E% l \ ; .‘!u_dge of Pr:;fate.

5ol “The following is a full and true abstract of all the facts disclosed by the applicant in verified statement presented |
- E 3 || to meupon application for the above license: '
% g2 e Groom Bride |
g.g‘g Full name \L = F'ull name I?
Mwd el R e e R B i
GE 2 || Place of residence S Place of residence |
Iy ,d ~_ (Street address) (Street address)

3 ‘ i
EE% I (City or town) \\‘ (State) (City or town) (State) !E
i a8 || Color Age \1\ Color Age
@38 || Date of birth N Date of birth
E:E E Place of birth \\\ Place of birth
U“g‘E Occupation ™~ 4 Occupation .
Eg E || Full name of father ‘- H]E_‘u]l name of father .

gl e
%;‘;' Full maiden name of mother Full fnaid\in name of mother
24 | e
P Number of proposed marriage Number of proposqd\ marriage
" é Is applicant divorced?_______Where? Is applicant divorced? .. Where?
¥ When?..—______Is applicant widowed? When? ____________Ts applicant widowed?
; Is there any blood relationship between the parties? __ Is there any blood relationship 'bﬁzween the parties? ___
;ﬂ. Given under my hand this the day of , 18 y |
IS ~
E Judge of Probate.
[

A
i
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STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS

Vullman Alabama

C. C. HORTON

STATE SERVICE COMMISSIONER May 24 ] 194?

9
%,
RE;:) Freeman Toulman Y,

€ ASN 34 583 378 T
\ ;;/'

The Quartermaster General
Washington D.C,

Dear Sir:

We are enclosing completed form "Request for disposition of remains"
by the mother of the above named ¥etran.

Mrs. Freeman ﬁame to me with these papers and states that her sons

wife, Mrs., #udrey Cloyton Box 176, Robertsdale Alabama has
re-married.

Very Truly Yours

& 7 7%%4_

H.M,. Windsor
Service Commissioner
Cullman County Alabam.



—

g BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

-~ " )UEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAN

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

= DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE b D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,' before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly si_%ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C,, in the

self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. S
If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the dispasition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART | £
P . (Pléase indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
I, Mrs, Delilah Freeman X I; the ;roper box.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

0.

WIiDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 2! YEARS OLD

o

FATHER E MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD |:| SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

|:| RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an **X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

E 2, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Bethany Cemetary Trade, Alabama
= (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)
D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A

(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4, BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an **X*" in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicatc
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE" in the space below.) . rs )

None

L ] ; % ]
. O o tz e -
"?. A W ) TS ey | fﬁ Anc g Iy ; e (P

’Co——/’c/ 19 Je AL T, } v |
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% PART | (Continued) (e !

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
Moss Service Funeral Home
NUMBER AND STREET ‘| cITY OR TOWN _ COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
- . Y i U. S. A., OR COUNTRY =
Cullman Cullman Alabama
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
Cullman, Alabama Cullman, 4labama 67

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:
FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Moss Service Funeral Home /
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN L COUNTY OR PROVINCE STKTE OR TERRITORY OF
f . U.S. A.. OR COUNTRY
Cullman, Cullman Alabama

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

Cullr ;

ullman, Alabama Bl Tnan ) Anabana 67
IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS: T

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
WikiaondE., Freeman William E Father
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
Trade, Ala, Trade Cullman Ala,

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD," | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

ithe best of my knowledge and belief.

/larl

(SIGNMRE OF NEXT OF KIN)

Belilah Freeman

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(STREET AND NUMBER)

1 : (CITY AND STATE)

District) of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

day of/M

(&

~

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHOR

= MM
e

MINISTER OATHS)

—

z
(OFFICISTITLE)

16—50411~1

and State (or Territory or



; -PART | "JELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHO™ ™Y

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PART 11 of this form.

?,g n{r‘

Py . . A

I, THE A ‘—v‘*/-’.--f-*‘ L AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED
(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL Z=
= WAt ¥ &, S ! {
I N v 2441 2 W 4 ML B AL LN

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN 2 STATE OR COUNTRY

s voel g QA ¢

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

- -

ol ;¥ /747

- — {DATE)

| ! R : . He X T
¢’ H J - {
i s Elaman v 8 A g aad : J
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
, : oy
SR 387 ]
....J{ ] 44« 4 { o «f
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
PART 1l

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED OMN PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM, THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGN.RTU-:HE] (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 PAGE 3



WW II )7L

~qIN VZLID REPATRIATION

PR CERTIFICATE

(AR 30-1830)
1, FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH.

€ N
2F A ﬂ
USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE cxusrsx?; TﬂTaéﬁQBﬂMb%!

USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE pnroﬁofo-nﬁkfxﬂ IN 4
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY. MAF 1948

PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY 44vanta. co. :

A REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXFERSES" '

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)

NAME PF DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPOMNENT
Froezan, Toulman ¥ - cpz 34583378 ACP
= 7

| certify that the sum of § ;2;; -_was paid by me from

personal funds_in connection with the interment of the remains
of the above named decedent in the below naméd cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY 1" OR COUNTY STATE

INSTRUCTIONS TO ON szgfﬂﬂ TRIS FORM SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT
1, Fill in as required and sign ies THIS L/J a’

FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY PUNERAL DIRECTOR. N 4 47
2. Return maapicl to:

ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (City, Street or RFD, lnd\St.Ea)
five ACR DIVISION

ITANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT, U. S, ARMY (;;ZZAL‘£ZF Cﬁi;ﬂ(

ATLANTA, GEOBGIA RELAT IONSHIP TO" DECEDENT DATE

ottt 422 f

PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

dr

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
e (PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)
WAME OF DECEDENT. GRADE SERTAL NUMBER CONPONENT
~_

| certify that the sum of § was paid by me from

personal funds in connection with the transportation of the remains
of the above named decedent.from and to the following places:

e

< T e
INSERT CITY OR TOWN LOR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR TOWN) INSERT NAME AND LOC lﬂﬂmf" NATIONAL OR POST CEHETERY TO
ROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED \ HHICH._RENHNS WERE SWIPPED B

L amge L ey R
P 1 T L SR - ;—,;’,--;-_i;"—:}'_ “Acne
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM STGNATURE OF CEMIMANT o rass
Jalgnet - Sapt
1. Fill in as required and sign four copiea. THIS -4 1 _”__.,...1'\‘ A
FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR. i B
2. Ro!urn .’our OplaI to: ADDRESS OF.CLAIMANT (City, Srw,_m—eﬁ"h)
e/ o, e 07 .wt ']
p ; = T, T e ST
RELATIONSHIP TO OECEDENT DATE
FORM |236 REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-5507, QMC FORM R—bUQG’
23 0CT 47

AND QMC FORM R-5066, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE.



) i’."r N :.
’ii_f:iﬁal(j{j;;ﬁfb' r;;} .
‘/". $ o ] y {:
oy AN
& '”“ ‘_,’l’t}\)’\/ ‘
| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by !h; applicant will be permitted at the
grave.
(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form) -
. ES-ign.atLl.re.cll!' superintendent, sexton, or csu'ctalker)
Date :-#{"'-‘ Tl 16—11463-4
Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
MEMORIAL DIVISION, :
WASHINGTON ¢25, D. C.
.\\
:// CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SLIP
% SERIAL NUMBER INITIALS DATE
e -
-— L 4 got—
\1;Zf;;tf"*“'-dt—wn, /<;Lﬁ~—£f;~ﬂ . %;f' GEg >£:5 5::3-:3 :?‘?’ {z*j‘_714'/ ji///ﬁL’//1>¢fé7//
ri r

4

NAME OF DECEDENT ADDRESS

IDENTIFYING DATA

BRONZE

NO UPRIGHT GRANITE

CONS IGNEE

D SHONORABLE=DRAFT NOT PERMANENTLY

NOT RECOVERED

LETTER TO:
%‘)/.

/’7,#/ Yeu b & e

INTERRED g
2 &’VL 7 m ,4-—‘--)-
CEMETERY REGULATIONS| | AGO MAR | NE -t
5 L . &
VETERANS —
NAYY COAST GUARD ADMINISTRAT |ON 744'7
AUTHOR | ZED ADD | T | ONAL ). ‘S:? o
STATE PENSION INSCR I PTION INSPECTION // /
APPLICATION FOR &,
s NO AGENT NO STATION L
;
DUE TO DISTANCE UNCLAIMED BROKEN S
.
CERTIF ICATE IN
DAMAGED LiRy LOST
FORE IGN TRUCK RESH | PMENT
OQMG FORM 393 47 36086

22 DEC 47




AR q n1948 !ST

DUPLICATE

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED Gt ey
* " (See Instructions attached) WLy 2

APPL]BATIDN FOR HEADSTOwt OR MARKER

(Please make out and return in duplicate)

SERIAL No.

F s Lowlman Y, ... 417'/
DATE OF BIRTH (Aonth, Day, Year) DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)

-y T h i

! b

)~

UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT DATE
[ FLAT MARBLE MARKER h 7 EMBLEM (Check tme)
Loldp /| 34583378 3. chrisTian

[ FLAT GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DATE i PENSION No. O Hesrew

[C] BRONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS), ] nowne
NAME (Laat, First, Middle Initial) STATE BANK COMPANY

.r" eh g '
{ ] C 1 -

I.I. S. REGIMENT. STATE ORGA.NIZ.\TION. AND DIVISION

- / i "
y ' J

AL

Sed )

J oy

Qlp ¥y

ME OF CEMETERY

—
\
-

LOCATION (City and State)

(nndp 3 7 -

!

SHIP 'ro (: CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANSPORT | NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (Cily and State) o

THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY) y }

, ad v i
:" - POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE - )
o ¢ — - ~
i / _' . o~ A )
(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) = S <
DO NOT WRITE HERE | certify this application Is submitted for a stone for the unmarked grave of a veteran. -
FOR VERIFICATION 1mg @5 1usd | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the removal of the stone promptly upon b
Arn arrival at destination, and properly place It at the decedent's grave at my expense, =
ORDERED \
BlL B ] fionky A \
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE OF APPLICATION
STIFFED ADDRESS (Street, City, State) : ‘\ R
N

R 628

IMPORTANT—Complete Reverse Side

< pr
16—11453-6  'Gro
b ay

~/ g\"'



~ For EMERGENCIES= Phonc

Sy - RPsww

" alhoun: 5461 Ext 531
For TDY Extoentions- Have Next of Kin Call or liro
at their exponse- Calhoun 5461 Ext 426 or 291

7 /.37 REFORT OF ESCORT TRAVEL e,

Atl 6o Gen Distribution Depot
Atlonta, Georgia ¢
21 April 48 \{‘ »

1‘. Name & Rank of Escort

T/Sgt Ray Brown

2e Remoins Escorted

Cpl Teculman Y. Freeman

5« DRecelving Funeral Home

Mpse Seeviee

4, Finol Intormont (Pve, Omelbeeedm) Cibty, Stoi .
- a0
TN D A,

5. Contact Family? If not, why?

Ye s

6e Family Notified as to arrivel of rcmnins?

ﬁ(? Ly

T» Identity of Remnins questioned?

Mo .

8. NOK desirc cny additional information?

i
D

9, \los Fomily ploased with caskot?

10. Shpg casc uscd? If not, disposition?

Ve s Yes
lle demain for Funeral? If not, 12. Military Honors furnishod? By whom?
Explaine
; s
Yes Yes. .- /b

13,

Who presented flag?

/CZ’KJS{’T'

':.'Jhy ?

l4e itemoins handled properly to destination?

Yes

15. Return by lst Cl RR accommodi-
tions, where authorized?

V{;5

154 Tel Receipt signod in Ink by legal consignc

\ /
\/

7e Monde disposition of following as

Copy #1, Tel Receipt

indicotod:

Intermont Expense Forms Vi D P a
Lpp for Govt. Hendstone v* oo dd sap d ) i
Interment Flags T "
Blank fimmo y V
Arm Band A
Vieb Strops
laq / " = : !
Departed (.U/ ) AL /‘:’/{ﬁ vy A/ ot OF00, F23=FF
(City & State) (Bus or Rail) ({lours) (Date)
Arrived at Escort Dotnchmont / 54D ) +. 18~ 44
- (lours) (Date)

19, REMLRKS: (Enter ony incident, howover trivial, if i% may reflect on the Return

Program)
" &
L TS, 2 U
f,-',.c L e Y,
!
) ’
& Ll TR e

QMDA-GR 33 Ravised 15 Apr 48
Pr,ev_j._ou_s editi oons of ,ﬁ}f’

(Use rcverse side, 2s roguired)

(Signature)

is.form arc obsalets,



o’

i R R e

(For use at overssos

port, Te S Por‘.,

MECITLIST

TR O
and Distribution Centsr)

Rov 1 Jan

A4

=500 d Loecal henroduetion ruthorized

- Neme - | {Rank (Serial Humber
5 . s ) it w !
. : iy . i !
Freeman, Toulman Y =il Cpl | 34583378
Source 2 il HCone i an
v : 5 “ Moss Service Funeral Home i
H c e B
enri Chapelle Eupen ~__Cullman, Alabama
BHIPPING CASE - General Appearance i [[Condition of Shipping Cr—a.sn_r(‘lﬂr'ck Ona)
2o (Check OWLY Discrepancics) {1l L Batislact bory_ | .. iUnsatisfaot r)r;
{/ |Finisn (Eztorior) i Temarks . =
¥ |Finish (Intorior) i -
= poe P T A [/ /"
Landlas 1 0-’% Py é;(
rliandle Bolts |
Htonelling - Nameplate i
Henlth Pernit lerser b
Honlth Fermit Mamber 1
] - ’
I
CADKET - Goneral Appearance Condition of Checlk One}
3 8 (Checl: ONLY Discrepancies) i P Aeatisiactor; . IUnsatisfactory
A J|IMinish (Extoraor) | | Remarks i 3 ER
2 . Handles.and Fastenings [ " Al Aot A [ //; A
. Ghaneiling = laeplato T | Lo Lgr# - i1
Cam Loeks (al?l..lll'l"’) i 4
o~ Odor or jnisturs A
L) )
W 1!
|
G\ s 1l
S ROUTED ROV CH
". '."‘" r-‘-: ayr }r aratiym 1. . T ooa i '-"l / —
~ orounry Operating doom Ropalr oslhop j _—
- :
Corv 11| lr'm of Remaing Caslket Rennirod -
rl | e 1.2 i -r - T R
- satisfectory L.__iUnsatisfuctory o5 I/T/ Mo |} .
rC.-asl;».",’c Exchonged o s
| vos [ No [
GChirping Cose Repairoed / el
L Mo L i
Chipping Case Exchenged .
e Yo 4=
TLomarks 5 ' I
,__':'{,..-\' ':_ y MW ‘r."lf\‘, 2 e
J ¥ : "\Q’—‘ Ll Sl -
s h .ll ” ". .I - u"- 4 -
Time F‘ﬂ'hr;.‘ Simmatvro of me onte Gignaturc oi luspector
'». - i
! Hortician {1 - |
= | : "r'.{._ s~ 7 A
& | | — ! - p | e
. | -5
L L L :
Remarlks
GMC Horm

DSB 369



WESTERN
UNION

WESTERN
UNION

WESTERN
UNION

STERN
NION

- WESTERN
J“UNION

i e 2
% N
BN el
. . cg‘. ¢
NS S
ek

WU A119 21 2 EXTRA COLLECT
R | CULLMAN ALA MAR 26 1010A
ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT
VISTON AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION
RETEL SHIP REMAINS OF LATE TOULMAN Y FREEMAN TO MOSS
SERVICE FUNERAL HOME CULLMAN ALA AS PREVIOUSLY INSTRUCTED -
DEL ILAH FREEMAN TRADE ALA.,




1

MESSAG EFG RM MESSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
CALLS

STA. SER. Neo. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP

v

NR
INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

ACTION
BR

|* SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY I
FROM: (Originator) Atlanta Jensral Distribution D{}l}o‘b SECURITY CLASSIFICATION i
Atlanta, Georsia

ACTION ToO: DELIVER .AND REZORT e
. ANY CIARGES ACTION INFORMATION

[[] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
s IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO:

DESIRER CILNGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS RECEIVED AFTER TIE EX-
PIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR FERIOD FD YOUR Pl;{OEﬂF T CdOE'EPJ‘xTIOII WILL
GRELTLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FIN.L DELIVERY FD IF YOU
SIIOULD DESIRE MILIT.LRY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCLL
FATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO MAKE ARRANGE!ENTS PD FLELSE

INCLUDE FULL NAIE OF DECE.LSED IN REFLY TELEGR.LM ED

JOIN. He FRUITT
LT. COLONEL, QMC

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
i SIGNATURE
- .
ORIGINATING AGENCY
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE O

WD AGO Form 1 1 .l 68 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—48801-1 7T U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1845 i and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.



MESSAGE CENTER !lo. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
- MESSAGEFORM :
CALLS

STA. SER. No, | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR 4o e _
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP gum‘

&R
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY I s

I
FROM:(&ﬁﬁmw)K%!unta Eeneral Distribution Depot SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

Atlanta, Georzia

ACTION TO:
g

INFORMATION TO:

DELIVER .LND REFORT ey

DELILAH FRE-ZMAN 4NY CHLRGES ACTION INFORMATION
TRADE, ALABALA } X]/

[[] ORIGINAL MESSAGE

REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
IDENTIFICATION ’ CLASSIFICATION

THIS UEADGUARTERS .S BEEN ADVISED THLT THE REMALINS OF LiTE
CPL TOULVAN Y FREEMAN ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED
STATES PD RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE IVDICATE YOU WISH RENAINS DE-
LIVERED TO MOSS STRVICE FUNERAL NCME CULIMAN ALABAMA

FD PLE\SE INSYRUCT FUNERAL HOME TO LCCEPT REIL.INS
AT RATILRQLD STLTION UFON AKRIVLL PD WE REGRET IT IS NOT FOSSIBLE
AT THIS TIME TO GIVE YOU . DEFINITE DELIVERY D.TE HO.’EVER TIRZE
DAYS TRIOR TO SHIFMENT FROM THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL HOME WILL BE
NOTIFIED BY TELEGR.M OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REM.INS
WILL LRRIVE AT*RAILROAD STATION FD HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO PASS
THIS INFORMATION TO YOU SO TIAT YOU MY 1WAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEILENTS
PD REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMFANIED BY MILITLRY ESCORT ED WITHIN 48
HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGE FLEASE CONFIRN BY TELEGRLL COLLEGT
TO ATLANTA GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT ATTENTION AMERICAN GRAVES
REGISTR.TION DIVISION ATL.NTA GEZORGIA ABOVE DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS *
OR SUBLIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS PD FLZASE BE ADVISED THAT IT

WILL NOT BE FOSSIBLE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNLELT EXFENSE WITH ANY

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION

SIGNATURE

ORIGINATING AGENCY.

SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PaGEl  of
WD AGO Form 11-1 68 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—45801-1 YT U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OPFICE
15 JUN 1945 - and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.



Vo

v
" DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
2ad7
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A— 1 0 47
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 124 0 05 0 86 DAY MONTH | YEAR
NAME ! SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
FREEMAN T OLLEMAN =Y. 34583378 |[CPL 1 e lmomu‘ )
. DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
CEMETERY
( 1. 4100 05
HENRI CHAPELLE EUPEN o B -t
PLOT | ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY c;use OF DEATH
S S T BELGIUM
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
" [NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
MOSS SERV| CE FUNERAL HOME e DEL|LAH FREEMAN (MOTHER)
CULLM»QN, ‘ALABAMA - ) TRADE, ALABAMA
.,
FREEMAN TOUILMAN Y 34582378 OPL%:® 'EST-_4 HOV, 1944 31 (}C 194’? At
IDENTIFIGATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION USAGF RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED av
't REMAINS £ i:f" - THOL{AS |"" HA :_JDI:‘N ; ': R y Cr_ T
L] e - P62 . QN SV CO . nName anp TiTe @

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
CONDITION OF REMAINS

NATURE OF BURIAL

MATTRESS COVER AND UNIFCRM ENTIRE REMAINS DISARTICULATED.

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

NO CONFLICTING ZVIDENCE ~

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1

NONE FOUND

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET NS e ! o
BELIGAH B B IEIDS IDENT TECH.
DATE 5 i‘OV 1947 8y

CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) @/é&;o
/ BELIJAH H FIELDY «NT TECI'T
i L

BEL.Ld JEL_l. H PI—_:I_DS, IDENT TEC?. F(‘\S PL{CVLSTH‘PJAL

CASKET BOXED AMD MARKED Vf-//, SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
DATE w OTERE BE C(‘RD‘-T'R | BLIcAE B PFIELDS, IDENT TECE.

| hereby certify, that all the foregoing operuhons were conduc ed and accon ||/bed under my immediate supervisian

and that the report above is correct.
oy %zwm,a/ & ﬂ"/

)L RAY:0 3 JOENSON, 1h T INPF.

/ SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
It w
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

QMC FORM
REV 16 MAR 46 1194



RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHIPPED
FROM  [Uy3elleCe HIMNRI CHAPELLE 10 LIEGE BELGTUM (BARGE LOADING FT.)
KIND OF CONVEYANCE : NAME OF CONVOYERS(H Im J'-. vwm
' TRUGK ”f} : !Maqsnohq_ ..-'
SIGNATURE OF SHIPW. W DATE SIG URE OF R CE}.%7 glé ?_ DATE %
7 7 ./ _ 2 SHIPPED ! /
FROM | THGE BELGIWS (BARGE LOADING PTo) TOANIVERP FORT  (PIIR 140) /-
KIND OF’ CONVEYANCE m PWB NAME OF CONVOYEW m L. um
2 RA3S566878 i
_ | SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER mmﬁ. m DATE SIGNATURE OF RECE!VER : | DATE
| Jagen S s | YK D, 19
' : 3. SHIPPED R
| FROM ~ e - \
AGRC ANTWERP ! GIUM USAT ROBERT F. BURNS
KIND OF CONVEYANCE o NAME OF CONVOYER
i Li i ELROY N, NATHAN, 1st LT. T.C.
SIGNATURE QOF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
LR Rutler it Col Inf - .'v'(ﬂ:' (4L // }’M “'8 ﬂR
‘ 4. SHIPPED
FROM Anm AT
USAT “ROBLRI‘ Pely B A.-,n.ls /V/ﬂf
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER -
= B ELROY N. NATHAN, 1st LT. 18.
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER s g | DATE SIGNATURE OF RECTE;J«L/W‘&M 40;\15
: e P o 5 MoR INNON \
ELROY N. NATHAN 1s17.7@ 3 1[1iER 139 7“5@ (i APR 2 v194¢
5 an{?—g"‘r‘y Tean ARTT AT
FROM e D C #;5-«
T L.UNVEYANCE T 2 A ' I\' Nam OF CONVOYER ;-‘ ?{
TYYTTT d Y e L)
S‘G':‘":“”___'_‘E"Off'i“'mﬂ L ZE e : ﬂpﬁ‘ PATEGY g C‘s:ﬂu.uune QF RECEIVER . Vﬁ M DATE

v%@,@mm{ é{z@(

Eeewr e AT DR T L AN J.. - -LULH"\' / -
6. SHIPPED
FR
2 10

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

SIGNATURE OF SH
IPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
— 1. SHIPI;E}D
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER

DATE




RECEIPT OF REMAINS

SrsTRIBUTION CEATRAN T CENERAL DIPTRISCRwCH DEICT
ATLNLh, GEORGIA 4-16-48

DELTVER AND REPOKT
ANY CHL.RGES

ROUTINE
REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: MOSS-SERVICE FUNERM" HOLE
CULLMAN, ALA.
SMATYVS OF 4AHE CPL. FREEMAN, TOULMAN Y. 34583378
BLINC 31 0 BCOMDANTED RY/BSOCRT
SOy (b ] = E:
N TRAIN :u R =7 ., SOUTHERN RAILRGAD
) ] = =
LEAVING ATI&XT tﬁ AM 21 APRIL
," N =
AND DUE 103&”% CULLMAN, ALA. ON L&N #2 1:53 PM 21 APRIL

I8 I8 o : o H
RDQU.:'ST Qb ;Liw; ‘b- et LTS PO _.COBET RE SR ESEY] L )‘ A r,. LCOW TR0 ARR T"J:\JJ a.l-...‘D
1\- Ll._.

TEAT TCOU L»_"'_'.L SETTIY BASS TUIS INFOMLLTION ON 70 HEXT OF XIN

=Lk

JOT"Z e FRUIRT

L« 90LONEL, QMC

I, THE UND?NED. DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE AHOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS DAY OF ﬁp/e/é .19 %p

MONTH

WV(NESE (Escort) y CONSIGNEE
MOSS=SERVICE FUNERAL HOME /"'

%RM 1 1 93 16—52073=1 0. 5. GOVEANMENT PRINTING omc:'bh



PSS

QUGMH 295 _
Freeman, Toulman Y. 7
SK 345 83 378 ,

17 liay 1948

¥r. W. E. Freeman

Trade, Alabama

Dear Mr. Freeman:

Reference is made to the order form covering the smuthorized in-
scription to be cut on a Government upright marble headstone to mark
the grave of the late Toulman Y. Freeman, whereon you have added the
words "At Rest", to the inscription. :

You are advised the above words do not form a part of the authore
ized inscription, however, they may be placed on the stone, below the
authorized inscoription, the expense of which must be borne from private
funds. In this comnnection, the name and address of the contractor will
be furnished when the stone is ordered and all arrangements for addi-
tional ingtription, at private expense, must then be made with him direct.

In/view of the above, your application has been placed in line for
orderifg, in turn and the inscription will be shown az approved.

S
;t“ Sincerely yours,
L V¢
SIS
i)
s G. L. RUTH
\:\ (}ﬁ Mercrial Division
S “



QICMHE 293 ; '
Freeman, Toulman Y. | ;
SN 345 83 378 .

24 May 1948

&-, W. B, Freeman

Trade, Alabama

Dear Mr. Freeman;

Reference is made to your request for additional work to be
performed in connection with the headstone or marker to be furnished

by the Governfient for the grave of the late Toulman ¥. Freeman.

While this office can make no arrangements for any additional
work other than as shown on the order form sent to you, there is no
objection to having this work done at private expense.

In this connection, you are advised that this stone was ordered
from the contractor
Miami Granite & Marble Company, Off State Route 66
Washington at Nigklin, Piqua, Ohio, on 21 May 1948., y

It is suggested you communicate with the above firm, if addi-
tional work is desired and make the necessary arrangements. In your
letter, reference should be made to the name of the veteran and to

the GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADING 76415 This will avoid any error
in identifying the particular ordairss

If you ﬁo not communicate with the contractor within thirty days,
the headstone or marker will be shipped in accordance with the signed

order form.

Your letter to the contractor should be EKPEDITED.

Sincerely yours,

‘_;_‘.‘.‘..' E-:

o o

(Y] -

oy ‘fgg G- IJ.1RUTI[

SNy Memorial Division

mvl MER

L] e

S =

I on
T4

47 2214¢






DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

IN RerLY REFER To _QMOMH 293 WASHINGTON 25, D. C,
Freeman, Toulman Y.
SN 3456 83 378

I I e o P bt . i
et e e s

IMPORTANT
Address reply and envelope %o

THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the 24 hy 1948

official who signed the communica-
tion,

Mr. W E. Preeman

Trade, Alabama

Dear Mr+ Freeman:

Reference is made to your request for additional work to be
performed in connection with the headstone or marker to be furnished
by the Governfient for the grave of the late Toulman Y. Freeman.

While this office can make no arrangements for any additional
work other than as shown on the order form sent to you, there is no
objection to having this work done at private expense.

In this connection, you are advised that this stone was ordered

from the contractor Miami Granite & Marble C
ompany, Off State Route 66
Washington at Niocklin, Piqua, Ohio, on 21 lay 1948Y' ;

It is suggested you communicate with the above firm, if addi-
tional work is desired and make the necessary arrangements. In your
letter, reference should be made to the name of the veteran and to
the GOVERNMENT BILL OF LADING g7g413. This will avoid any error
in identifying the particular orderi—=

If you do not communicate with the contractor within thirty days,
the headstone or marker will be shipped in accordance with the signed

order form.

Your letter to the contractor should be EXPEDITED.

Sincerely yours,

G« L. RUTH
Memorial Division

47 B



QiGMH 293 :
Freeman, Toulman Y.

8N 345 83 378 - ;
W 9 June 1948

l;-. W. E. Freeman

Trade, Alabama

Dear Nr. Pﬁimr

Reference is made to a letter from this office dated 24 May
1948, wherein it was stated the Government upright marble headstone
requested to marik the grave of the late Toulmen Y. Freeman, was
ordered from the Miami Granite & Marble Co., Off State Route 66,

Washington at Nicklin, Piqua, Ohio.

You are advised the above letter was written in error, as the
stone was ordered from the Georgia Marble Company, Tate, Georgia.

It is regretted the above error was made; however, in the event

you still desire additional insecription, at private expense, placed
on the stone, contact with the Georgia Marble Company should be
made at In your letter, reference should be made to the name

06.
of the véteran and to the Govermment Bill of Lading No. 976413.

Sincu:clly. yours,

r::‘:: .-'-cj':'__ j/;"’
s s
<if G. L. RUTH
oy O Memorial Division

CC: Mr. Wilsgn H.
/' Headstone pector
- Columbus Marble Works

Columbus, Mississippi



